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2000 State Representative in General Court 435

Seventh

Plymouth

District

Abington
East Bridgewater

.

Whitman
TOTALS

Seventh

Plymouth

District

Abington
Pet. 1

2
3
4

East Bridgewater
Pet. 1

2

3

Whitman
Pet. 1

2

3
4

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

State Election

1,273
1.147

1,372
1,569

1,414
1.630

1,387

1,399
1,321
1,205
1,257

14,974

2
8

8
53

365
327
437
495

479
461
434

262
293
261
275

4,089

Republican Primary

5 S *
= ^

z 5 la

1,641
1,475

1,815
2,071

1,896
2,097
1,822

1,669
1,616
1,474
1.540

19,116

18
2
4

24

534
215
234
983

552
217
238

1,007



436 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Eighth

Plymouth

District

Bridgewater

.

Easton
Halifax
Raynham
TOTALS

Bridgewater
Pet. 1 ...

3...

4...

5...

6...

Easton
Pet. 2B...

3...

6...

Halifax
Pet. 1...

Raynham
Pet. 1...

2...

3...

TOTALS

Democratic Primary



2000 State Representative in General Court 437

Ninth

Plymouth

District

BROCKTON.
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

>1



438 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000



2000 State Representative in General Court 439

Eleventh

Plymouth

District

BROCKTON.
Easton
TOTALS

BROCKTON
Wd. 1 Pet. A

.

C.
Wd. 2 Pet. A

.

Wd. 5 Pet. A .

Wd. 7 Pet. A .

B.
C.
D.

Easton
Pet. 1

2A
4
5

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

.1^

o



440 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Twelfth

Plymouth

District

Carver
Halifax
Kingston
Middleborough ,

Plymouth

Pljrmpton
TOTALS

Twelfth

Plymouth

District

Carver
Pet. 1

Halifax
Pet. 2

Kingston
Pet. 1

2
3

Middleborough
Pet. 1

2
4
5

Plymouth
Pet. 11

13

Pl3Tnpton
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

a



2000 State Representative in General Court 441

First

Suffolk

District

BOSTON.
REVERE.
TOTALS.

First

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

.

2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.

8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

REVERE
Wd. 1 Pet. 3 .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

458
42

500

200 658
10 53

210 711

Republican



442 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000



2000 State Representative in General Court 443

Third

Suffolk

District

BOSTON.
TOTALS.

Third

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 3 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.
5.
6.
7.

8.
Wd. 4 Pet. 1

.

Wd. 5 Pet. 1

.

5.
11.

Wd. 8 Pet. 1 .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary



444 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000



2000 State Representative in General Court 445



446 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000



2000 State Representative in General Court 447



448 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000



2000 State Representative in General Court 449

Ninth

SufTolk

District

BOSTON.
TOTALS.

Ninth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 4 Pet. 2

3
4
5
6
7

Wd. 5 Pet. 2
Wd. 8 Pet. 2

3
Wd. 9 Pet. 1

2
3

Wd. 21 Pet. 1

TOTALS..

Democratic Primary Libertarian Primary

51^ 1 149 663
51S 1 149 663

State Election

686
514
878
531
390
499
566
582
171
443
712
824
461

7^7

237
133
151
170
140
19Q
313
108
13

104
139
78

201
1,977

380
143
172
169
216
257
275
218
69

289
193
254
191

2326

1,303
790

1,201
870
746
946

1,154
908
253
836

1,044
1,156
853

12,060



450 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Tenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON..
Brookline

.

TOTALS..

Tenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 20 Pet. 3 .

5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20,

Brookline
Pet. 16

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

1,397
132

1,529

State Election

479 1,876
54 186

533 2,062

>,


